
1,-5

1901.
NEW ZEALAND.

REPORTS OF WASTE LANDS COMMITTEE.
(MR. R. THOMPSON, CHAIRMAN.)

Presented to the House of Representatives, and ordered to be printed.

ORDERS OF REFERENCE.
Extracts from the Journals of the Bouse of Representatives.

Wednesday, the 3rd Day of July, 1901.
Ordered, " That a Committee be appointed, consisting of ten members, to consider all Bills and petitions that

may be introduced into thisHouse affecting the waste lands of the Crown, and to report generally upon the principles
and provisions which they contain, with power to oonfer and sit together with any similar Committee which may be
appointed by the Legislative Council, and to agree to a joint or separate report; the Committee to have power to
call for persons, papers, and records; three to be a quorum: the Committee to consist of Mr Bennet, Mr. Flatman,
Mr. Gilfedder, Mr. Hardy, Mr. Hogg, Mr. Lang, Mr. McLachlan, Mr. R. Thompson, Mr. J. W. Thomson, and the
mover."—(Hon. Mr. Duncan.)

INDEX.
No. Name. Page. No. Name. Page.

498
104
320
321
322

Ashby, W. J., and others
Awitu Road Board (No. 1)
Awitu Road Board (No. 2)
Awitu Road Board (No. 3)
Awitu Road Board (No. 4)

4
2
3
3
3

172
207

891
532
786
310

Kayes, Joseph William
Ker3e, Charles, and others (No. 2)

Lambert, John R., and others ..
Linnell, G. F., and others
Long, James
Lowe, Henry, and others

2
3

6
4
6
2945

537
105

Baxter, James L., and others
Betts, Henry, and others
Booth, Nicoll ..

6
4
2 646

470
9

792
587
822
317

1215

308
774
188
189
565
478

Chadwiok, Walton, and others ..
Ghadwin, W., and others
Cheal, P. B. (No. 1)
Oheal, P. E. (No. 2) ..
Clark, John L., and others
Cox, James G., and others

4
5
3
3
4
4

Moir, James, and others
Monokton, F., and others
Morrow, Robert, and others
McCormiok, James
MoKeever, W.
MoNarn, W. ..
McTaggart, D., and others
McVay, J., and others

5
4
2
7
5
6
3
7

538
13

588

Davidson, J., and others
de Latour, R. A., and others
Draper, George Ward ..

4
2
5

96
526

Newlyn, John Heath ..
Nilsson, H., and others 2

5

374
708
918
485

4
5
6
3

310 Old, John 3
Fraser, Thomas, and others
Glasgow, W., and others
Gledstanes, C. H., and others ..
Graves, John, and others

217
621
964

Parker, W. B., and others
Pearson, J. H.
Prioe, George, and others

2
6
7

401
358
643
203
204
578
768
216
201
377
481

Hall, John A., and others
Harnet, Edward, and others
Hawkings, E. J., and others
Hedley, Thomas, and others (No. 1)
Hedley, Thomas, and others (No. 2)
Heenan, D. J., and others
Hine, V. J. ..
Huddleston, Henry B. ..
Hughes, John, and others
Hunt, Walter T,, and others
Hursthouse, R., and others

4
4
5
3
2
5
7
2
5
4
4

184
500
580

Sohroeder, G. W. .,
St. Clair, John
Stewart, Angus

2
3
5

1156
870
871
709

Thomas, William
Thompson, J. 0.
Tindall, Henry H., and others ..
Torr, J. A., and others

7
6
(i

6

1075
1042
873

1176

Walsh, J. H., and others
Walsh, James..
Wilkinson, George, and others ..
Williamson, J., and others

7
7
6
7874 Jones, J. Gordon, and others 6


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

