## 1901. NEW ZEALAND.

## REPORTS OF WASTE LANDS COMMITTEE.

(MR. R. THOMPSON, CHAIRMAN.)

Presented to the House of Representatives, and ordered to be printed.

## ORDERS OF REFERENCE.

Extracts from the Journals of the House of Representatives.
Wednesday, the 3rd Day of July, 1901.

Ordered, "That a Committee be appointed, consisting of ten members, to consider all Bills and petitions that may be introduced into this House affecting the waste lands of the Crown, and to report generally upon the principles and provisions which they contain, with power to confer and sit together with any similar Committee which may be appointed by the Legislative Council, and to agree to a joint or separate report; the Committee to have power to call for persons, papers, and records; three to be a quorum: the Committee to consist of Mr Bennet, Mr. Flatman, Mr. Gilfedder, Mr. Hardy, Mr. Hogg, Mr. Lang, Mr. McLachlan, Mr. R. Thompson, Mr. J. W. Thomson, and the mover."—(Hon. Mr. Duncan.)

## INDEX.

No.	Name.		Page.	No.	Name.	Page.
498	Ashby, W. J., and others		4	172	Kayes, Joseph William	2
104	Awitu Road Board (No. 1)	••	2	207	Kerse, Charles, and others (No. 2)	3
320		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	3	004		
321		••	3	891	Lambert, John R., and others	-
322	Awitu Road Board (No. 4)	••	3	532	Linnell, G. F., and others	4
045	Danton Towns T and others			786	Long, James	
945	,	••	6	310	Lowe, Henry, and others	2
537	TO 42 3T1 31	••	$\frac{4}{2}$	646	Main Tames and others	_
105	Booth, Nicoll		24	470	Moir, James, and others	
308	Chadwick, Walton, and others		4	9	Monckton, F., and others	
774	(A) 1 * TTT 1 / 1		5	792	McCormial Tomas	$\begin{vmatrix} 2\\7 \end{vmatrix}$
188	CAST N OF THE CONT ( A)		3	587	Mol acres XX	5
189	CI YES TO DATE ON		3	822	Mantaum XX	6
565	(a) 1 T 1 T 1 1 1		4	317	McTaggart D and athong	3
478	α   † α   1.13		4	1215	McVay, J., and others	7
110	Con, build on and one	., ,,	-	1110	1.10, 10, 01, 010 000000	'
538	Davidson, J., and others		4	96	Newlyn, John Heath	2
13	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7		2	526	Nilsson, H., and others	5
588	The control of the co	/	5	i	, ,	
	1 , 0			310	Old, John	3
374	Fraser, Thomas, and others .		4		·	1
708	Glasgow, W., and others .		5	217	Parker, W. B., and others	2
918	Gledstanes, C. H., and others .		6	621	Pearson, J. H	6
485	Graves, John, and others .		3	964	Price, George, and others	7
			. [			
401		•• ••	4	184	Schroeder, G. W	2
358		• ••	4	500	St. Clair, John	3
643		•	5	580	Stewart, Angus	5
203	Hedley, Thomas, and others (No		3	1150	m,	_
204	Hedley, Thomas, and others (No	, I	2	1156	Thomas, William	7
578		• • •	5	870 871	Thompson, J. C	6
768			$\begin{bmatrix} 7 \\ 2 \end{bmatrix}$	709	Tindall, Henry H., and others Torr, J. A., and others	6
216		• • •	5	109	Torr, J. A., and others	0
201 377	TT 1 137 11 MG 7 13		4	1075	Walsh, J. H., and others	7
481	TT 11		4	1042	TT7 . 1 . 1 . T	7
#OT	Truraumouse, Iv., and owners .			873	William Cannon and athons	6
874	Jones, J. Gordon, and others .		6	1176	Williams T and athors	7
014	vones, v. Gordon, and others .	• •• ١	Q II	TT10	williamson, J., and others	•